THE

HERITAGE
>s

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE COOKIES,
FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES,
FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

HOME BAKED SCONES WITH CREAM & PRESERVES,
FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

WARM HAM & CHEESE CROISSANTS,
FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

BACON & SAUSAGE BAGUETTES.,
FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

HERITAGE GRANOLA BARS. FRUIT YOGURTS,
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER. FRUIT SMOOTHIES,
PRESERVED FRUIT JARS

FRESHLY BREWED TEA & FILTERED COFFEE

CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT PROTEIN BITES /
PEANUT BUTTER AND VANILLA PROTEIN BITES

€6.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.95

€8.95

€10.95

€4.50

HERITAGE
REFRESHMENT
BREAKS

SOMETHING SWEET

Apple Crumble, Salted Butter Scotch, sticky toffee and date delice,
Orange/ Blackberry Pate de Fruit, Homemade Macaroon &

Vanilla Choux Pastry

Freshly Brewed Tea & Filtered Coffee

ENERGY BOOSTER

Selection of organic berry & mango smoothie
Sesame seed & cranberry wholemeal scone
Oatmeal & honey biscuits

Bitter chocolate and orange energy balls
Carrot and spinach energy juice hit

AFTERNOON DELIGHTS
Homemade granola bars

Selection of mini savoury & sweet muffins
Classic chocolate chip cookies

Mini Sweet Treat selection

Mini homemade chocolate brownie
Homemade berry macaroons

MORNING DELIGHTS

Heritage granola & natural yogurt shots, coconut and lime
Cream cheese & irish smoked salmon bagels

Preserved fruit jar, homemade candied oats

Feighery’s sausage & bacon quiche, tomato and apple relish
Platter of fresh fruits with a minted and pineapple dressing

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€13.95

Please inform us of any allergies, as our produce may contain some of the following: ® Peanuts @ Dairy ® Shellfish @ Sulphites ®

Tree Nuts ® Eggs @ Soy ® Sesame @ Fish @ Gluten @ Mustard @ Celery ® Molluscs @ Lupin

If you have any specific dietary requirements please inform a member of the restaurant team and we will assist you in any way possible.



